Name

NICOLE THOMAS WOODARD
WARWICK CHENAULT WOODARD
HOLLY JEAN RICHARDS
BENJAMIN LYLE PETERSON
MOLLY MITTEN SELIG
RONALD WILLIAMS

MICHAEL STEPHEN MILLER
RUTH MARIE DUKE

GARY ROBERT SPRADLIN
NOEMI M SARAIVA

NICOLE ANN FULP

LUCINDA E BRIGGS

WENDI KAY ADAMS

JOHN BARBER 111

LINDA LONGORIA GARNER
HANNAH GRACE RINGSTAFF
BRENTON LEE SPRY
MARGARET NICHOLE SPRY
GREGORY FRANCIS EICHHORN
PAMELA ANN NIXON
MARJORIE ELAINE MCCUMBER
MARK DOUGLAS FELDMEIER
BONNIE J WILSON

TERRY JOHN WILSON

ELMA ALVARADO TREVINO
KEVIN CHARLES DELLSPERGER
LISA MICHELLE SWITOYUS
DEBORA ANN SMITH
GEORGIANNA ALLEN HOLBROOK
WILLIAM TINSLEY SMITH
JANICE G DUCK- NOLAN
RANDALL GRANT SMART
THERESA MORRIS

ROSA LEE SMART

LYNNETTE MISKO RADIGAN
KENNETH RICHARD RADIGAN
DAVID LAWRENCE TOVEY
MELONEE JO KINES

JAMES GEORGE BYLUND
BONNIE JEAN BYLUND

SARA ANN ANDREWS

SUSAN MILLER CLINGAN
THOMAS JOSEPH MEEHAN
JANET WAKEFIELD MEEHAN
CHERYL D SCOTT

PATTIE BOX MOSELEY

VUID Polling Place

1078015439 League City Civic Center
1078015456 League City Civic Center
1177329051 League City Civic Center
1149426439 League City Civic Center
1032232961 League City Civic Center
1033130969 League City Civic Center
1087460798 League City Civic Center
1033020290 League City Civic Center
1033700440 League City Civic Center
1196803852 League City Civic Center
1217555786 League City Civic Center
1032653825 League City Civic Center
1032921250 League City Civic Center
1046252478 League City Civic Center
1032420364 League City Civic Center
2187917656 League City Civic Center
1150955899 League City Civic Center
1189270452 League City Civic Center
1034194417 League City Civic Center
1033665557 League City Civic Center
1032458328 League City Civic Center
1220150149 League City Civic Center
1032934017 League City Civic Center
1033772302 League City Civic Center
1120594828 League City Civic Center
2155105971 League City Civic Center
1033800422 League City Civic Center
1193512249 League City Civic Center
1120659703 League City Civic Center
1193869858 League City Civic Center
1033200297 League City Civic Center
1032836057 League City Civic Center
1032791162 League City Civic Center
1032836061 League City Civic Center
1186134174 League City Civic Center
1186134190 League City Civic Center
1159642446 League City Civic Center
1032893927 League City Civic Center
1033353423 League City Civic Center
1034160950 League City Civic Center
1032592580 League City Civic Center
1118743640 League City Civic Center
1111477501 League City Civic Center
1108314877 League City Civic Center
1032994233 League City Civic Center
1034003492 League City Civic Center

Precinct

354
354
191
333
191
370
191
191
388
353
191
370
167
167
364
152
152
152
364
353
354
333
355
355
387
333
137
353
185
353
191
152
353
152
386
386
363
420
191
191
354
384
152
152
191
165



PAUL WAYNE GRAMM
CAROL ANN BARTSCH
ROBERT ALLEN BARTSCH
SHARON ANN NUZZ|

JAMES LOUIS NUZZI

NANCY VANSCODER BROOKS
LONNE LEE NOLAN

CHRISTA ENGLISH GEORGE
SEAN MICHAEL ARENA
DONALD ROBERT CHURCH
SUSAN QUINN BRYAN

PERRY LARUE FULCHER JR
JAMES NORRIS COFFEY
LARRY ALLEN MILLICAN
MARY LOUISE CROUCH
RICHARD ANDREW RULE
ARTURO GABRIEL BALTAO
ELIZABETH MARY JOHNSON
MARIA YASMIN MACROHON BALTAO
DEBORAH J CHRISSINGER
SHANNON LOUISE TROCHESSET
MARGARET ELIZABETH CREAMER
TIMOTHY JOHN CREAMER
ERNEST THOMAS SANCHEZ JR
SHARON BEUST SANCHEZ
TRAVIS JAMES WRIGHT

CLAY NELSON WAGGONER
JOHN FAGAN HUSTON
LAURIE ANN TANGEDAHL
JUDITH ANN TYO

MARIANNA YOUNG

JOHN PHILLIP TREVINO
SUSAN MARIE HARMON
MALCOM WAYNE DALY
GINGER SIMMONS BURNS
OLGA KORNIENKO BONEY
CATHY LEIGH COPELAND
ANITA ALESSI PRENDERGAST
NANCY LOUISE STEISSLINGER
PEGGY BLOHM VACLAVIK
DOROTHY JEAN GREEN-WOOD
SYLVIA S HUGHES

SUSAN TUCKER DECKER
JOHN THOMAS PARKER
SANDRA LOUISE CARGILL
HAROLD LEDYARD CARGILL
GREGORY ALLEN DECKER

1170010150 League City Civic Center
1116231915 League City Civic Center
1111437201 League City Civic Center
2136414363 League City Civic Center
2136416990 League City Civic Center
1034201226 League City Civic Center
1033122965 League City Civic Center
1032774296 League City Civic Center
1033808458 League City Civic Center
2125092967 League City Civic Center
1218331162 League City Civic Center
1033254403 League City Civic Center
1033469745 League City Civic Center
1032670538 League City Civic Center
1034034159 League City Civic Center
1016639867 League City Civic Center
1034231070 League City Civic Center
1032605633 League City Civic Center
1033464892 League City Civic Center
1185782498 League City Civic Center
1033022115 League City Civic Center
1033056576 League City Civic Center
1033052424 League City Civic Center
1032448925 League City Civic Center
1032448918 League City Civic Center
1033988723 League City Civic Center
1013993499 League City Civic Center
1210325462 League City Civic Center
1033907424 League City Civic Center
1033087634 League City Civic Center
1032531628 League City Civic Center
1120571149 League City Civic Center
1210776269 League City Civic Center
1033211005 League City Civic Center
1021559964 League City Civic Center
1170782878 League City Civic Center
1032721243 League City Civic Center
1032850609 League City Civic Center
1032754841 League City Civic Center
1032704094 League City Civic Center
1148988618 League City Civic Center
1119559370 League City Civic Center
1032712108 League City Civic Center
1108991875 League City Civic Center
1033346615 League City Civic Center
1034056834 League City Civic Center
1032672012 League City Civic Center

354
193
193
165
165
185
191
185
354
165
354
333
137
185
333
354
384
355
384
173
482
363
363
333
333
355
193
185
137
193
388
387
386
387
371
386
137
363
354
353
191
193
353
137
137
137
353



TIMOTHY CRAIG KROPP
BARBARA LYNN MEEKS
PAMELA CALI SADDLER
GREGORY ARTHUR WOOD

DONOVAN JOSEPH BARCHMAN

CLARK PRESCOTT OMO
CURTIS MARK OMO
ANTON RENEE BOWMAN
GUS B BOWMAN
BARBARA ANN EADIE
DONALD ROBERT EADIE
JUDY NORRIS

BARRY ALAN REXFORD

JENNIFER ELIZABETH OTT ROTH

BILLY LINCOLN CAMPBELL JR
HOLLIANNE E SHELDEN
CHRISTOPHER JOHN QUIGLEY
MARY ELLEN QUIGLEY
GEORGE ELIAS MATAR
MARSHA LYNN SMITH
BIPIN ISHWARBHAI PATEL
DAKSHA AMIN PATEL
DEBRA SUSAN VINCENZO
JAMES RANDALL GUNNETT
LEO BURTON TYO

JOHN PATRICK BOWEN
NANCY JANE THOMAS
STEVEN JAMES THOMAS
BRUCE WAYNE HOCHSTETLER
KAY E HOCHSTETLER
MARIETA BOOL OBRYAN
ROBERT ELWOOD OBRYAN
KATHRYN KIDD CANET
RICHARD ERNEST CANET
PAUL GUY CLARK

KEITH TRENT LASHWAY
LANETTE R LASHWAY

ERIC JOSEPH ELIZONDO
CHASITY NICOLE ELIZONDO
JOHN CLYDE NEWCOMB
LOWELL ALLEN HINSDALE
SAHAR E DONIA

MARK DAVID KOERBER
ELVA FAVELA KOERBER
MICHAEL PAUL HERMAN
TRACI DAVIS JOHNSON
BENTLEY ORAL JOHNSON

1032701165 League City Civic Center
1034129538 League City Civic Center
1120328073 League City Civic Center
1026674975 League City Civic Center
1126596558 League City Civic Center
1212801698 League City Civic Center
1033945364 League City Civic Center
1108429690 League City Civic Center
1108452627 League City Civic Center
1139407344 League City Civic Center
1138821227 League City Civic Center
1176371464 League City Civic Center
1033029960 League City Civic Center
1033301277 League City Civic Center
1032595697 League City Civic Center
1033991233 League City Civic Center
1033503186 League City Civic Center
1033503193 League City Civic Center
1175539129 League City Civic Center
1116294561 League City Civic Center
1171630437 League City Civic Center
1171630428 League City Civic Center
1120634395 League City Civic Center
1144082421 League City Civic Center
1033087623 League City Civic Center
1059974104 League City Civic Center
1155711693 League City Civic Center
1155611204 League City Civic Center
1147411078 League City Civic Center
1032799847 League City Civic Center
1146294973 League City Civic Center
1032448204 League City Civic Center
1016763952 League City Civic Center
1016763376 League City Civic Center
1032665167 League City Civic Center
1196466170 League City Civic Center

1169317718
1123820921
2166611692
1210947237
1032738411
1153174986
1032615845
1034204947
1026997103
1032786752
1033746799

League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center

152
185
167
191
370
152
152
167
167
390
390
333
363
354
354
429
420
420
371
167
354
354
353
390
193
390
193
193
137
137
388
388
353
353
364
363
363
388
388
191
390
354
386
386
353
387
387



DAVID REBER WEISINGER
JOHN EDWARD SPRINGROSE
SUSAN M HUSTON

VINCENT ROBERT LEPAR JR
MARY SHAMMA

GREGORY KEITH SMITH
YULIYA CLEMENT

MARTHA JEANNE HAMMACK
JOHN T RIORDAN

MARY CATHERINE GAFFNEY
RYAN JAMES OSBURN

JESSE PEYTON CATCHING Il
DANIEL ROBERT MURPHY JR
JANET LYNN CATCHING
MICHAEL J TUCKER

CHERI CASE BATCHELLER
DENNIS EUGENE YOUNG
RUTH S MORRISON

LINDA CIZEK SKINNER
KATHLEEN MARIE FRAHM
DONNA KAY BIGBY

HAROLD JAMES HARMON
PERCY COLUMBUS JENKINS
MIMI| ADDISON MONTGOMERY
MICHAEL JAY STEARNS
SUSAN STEARNS

JAMES EDWARD WARREN
MANDY KAY LOEFFLER
SHELDON KRISTINE STEVENS
ERNEST JASON GALAZ

JOHN R HUGHES

SARAH HUMPHREYS TAYLOR
CYNTHIA ALVAREZ

EMMA ELIZABETH LUNA
DANNY BLIVEN

WILLIAM EDWARD DAWS JR
DEANNA LYNNE DAWS
ZACHARY MICHEL FORD
KELLY MICHAEL SOICH
CATHY LYNNE BOX

KYLIE DAWN SOICH

DANE BRADEN CARLSON
THOMAS LEWIS DAVIES
BETTY ANN DAVIES

EMERSON BENJAMIN GRANT CARLSON
FRANKLIN STUART MONTGOMERY CARLSON

MARYANNE DELGADO

1106241036
1181061268
1210325518
1032267360
1033771071
1033121790
2159285886
1060269817
2177087765
1188447893
2194725416
1032974942
1111124142
1032858594
1032822293
1107224176
1034132060
1032985508
1110821637
1040400369
2162011812
1210809296
1032740282
1033536365
1034152296
1032989694
1059902366
1033306682
1181011700
2144455478
1153271704
1104106342
1173664107
2179955971
1156367643
1032756521
1032756513
2149780566
1161176875
1119053248
2195200190
2150143963
1032544828
1032546962
2176891400
2205167011
1171425480

League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center

333
173
185
371
388
193
193
353
363
363
137
152
152
152
333
191
388
390
390
333
364
386
152
384
191
191
167
185
353
370
193
137
333
333
333
364
364
191
167
353
167
420
364
364
420
420
167



JONATHAN RYAN COTTRELL
JANICE C HALLISEY

PATRICK THOMAS HALLISEY
LINDA STROMERNGER KNOTTS
MARY JANE HERMAN

ERIC BRIAN PARIZO

BRIAN NOWLIN BAUCOM
MADALYN EUNICE FERRELL
DAVID MILES FROST
STEPHEN ORIE HAWKINS
MYRON IRA PERRY

GLENDA MARGO BAUCOM
RICK DAROUSE

VANESSA SUZANNE GALAZ
HAROLD JAMES BROWN
ANITA REED

HOMER WILSON

LORI WEBER HUNTER
SHERILYN JANE LESSNER
KEVIN MICHAEL FRIEZE
SHELBY GWEN NORWOOD
LEE AMBER FELDMEIER
KHRISTOPHER LANE NORWOOD
RAYMOND DAVID TEPERA
REMA LOU BROWN

JOHNNY ACE COODY
CHRISTINA TURRENTINE
ANNE MICHELLE MILLER
MARCIA LEPAR WHITWORTH
LARRY MORRIS CORONA
MELVIN CLYDE WHITWORTH
KAREN SUE BOOREN
MARSHA SHELTON CORONA
JANE ANN FAHEY

DANIEL H BOOREN

SAUL BALDERAS JR

DONALD EDWARD HURLEY
LISA JO BARTSCH

JULIE LYNETTE VAUGHN
RYAN KING WOOD

MICHAEL THOMAS MCCUMBER
SHERMAN D PERNIA

JOANIE ROBINSON
ZACHARY DOUGLASS MCVEY
RICHARD HOWZE

PATRICIA HUGHES CROSBY
DANIEL T SEDEJ

1033862535 League City Civic Center
1032657468 League City Civic Center
1032512007 League City Civic Center
2187644788 League City Civic Center
1026997126 League City Civic Center
2001733379 League City Civic Center
1033969080 League City Civic Center
1033256832 League City Civic Center
1189638504 League City Civic Center
1033056077 League City Civic Center
1033153094 League City Civic Center
1033969098 League City Civic Center
1050696845 League City Civic Center
2129767674 League City Civic Center
1032752133 League City Civic Center
1033110640 League City Civic Center
1033026456 League City Civic Center
1033366260 League City Civic Center
1032909502 League City Civic Center
1033470457 League City Civic Center
1208247499 League City Civic Center
1208179900 League City Civic Center
1033716560 League City Civic Center
1032900056 League City Civic Center
1032752146 League City Civic Center
1119730081 League City Civic Center
1033429640 League City Civic Center
1183775412 League City Civic Center
1033708578 League City Civic Center
1032494577 League City Civic Center
1033708196 League City Civic Center
1170978030 League City Civic Center
1032494583 League City Civic Center
1032912866 League City Civic Center
1170978076 League City Civic Center
2127756511 League City Civic Center
1178984596 League City Civic Center
1077432229 League City Civic Center
1034193531 League City Civic Center
1175260362 League City Civic Center
1034033764 League City Civic Center
1001530158 League City Civic Center
1033279158 League City Civic Center
1158711100 League City Civic Center
1070819180 League City Civic Center
1032737540 League City Civic Center
1032778734 League City Civic Center

386
364
364
387
353
363
483
185
191
354
152
483
137
370
152
388
355
137
152
355
355
333
355
364
152
387
364
191
388
354
388
167
354
191
167
185
363
370
355
354
354
167
152
363
193
354
191



MELAINE SEDEJ

OLIVIA GRACE JOHNSON
HEATHER DWAYNE WOOTEN
EVELYN ARCEO SRINIVASAN
RAJAN SRINIVASAN

PENNIE RAO JOHNSON
WENDY RAE TRIGG

PATRICIA ANN PARKER
JAMES MARCUS WOOD
KEVIN PHILIP HICKMAN
RICHARD NEAL MATHERNE
JANET GWENDOLINE WALKER
CASSIE REEVES MATHERNE
MICHELE MEDLEY PATTERSON
DUSTIN RAMON SITTON
JOSEPH RYAN BLACK
LAUREN ELIZABETH WERNER
DAVID ROBERT HALL
DEBORAH DENISE HALL
MARC ALLAN EDELMAN
KELLY JOHANNA HILL

SILVIA PEDRAZA LASS
CINNAMON CINDER SCULLY
MY THI NGUYEN

HOA VAN NGUYEN

ALAN VAUGHN MCDOUGAL
STEPHANIE LOUISE MCDOUGAL
FRED ALLAN GARVIN JR
KAREN DAHL GARVIN
SHARON MARIE ROCK
JIMMIE DEAN ROCK

POLDI TSCHIRCH

KENT ERVIN ANTHONY
MELODY RAE POOLE

JUDITH A BURLESON

TRACIE DAWN SOICH
RONNIE CLYDE BURLESON
MARIA LUISA ANDERSON
KRISTI REESE ANDERSON
ALYSSA KIRSTEN ANDERSON
DEDE GRIFFIN

ERIC O WEISSINGER
MICHAEL ROY NEWTON
MARITA ELIZABETH CORKILL
NICHOLAS SHANE CORKILL
JANITH VEST STEPHENSON
BRENDA ALEJANDRA SERRATO

1032664197
2197366124
1032632707
1151151418
1043489056
1033238163
1195876455
1032764397
1060005903
1058987474
2184357189
1034039839
2184357162
1145154153
1172392000
1193256209
2121480643
1032540561
1032532785
1032674009
1170404625
1033101668
1124007451
1033346351
1059035863
1031258051
1031258165
1198125562
1218661312
2157642906
2157513542
1168039885
1032810929
1043074587
1114999976
1171106173
1204596218
1181688096
2199814850
2166147671
1120666961
1103167454
1112088119
1033572901
1148734854
1043494883
1103500038

League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center
League City Civic Center

191
185
167
363
363
185
387
355
429
384
390
363
390
137
483
388
370
152
152
152
167
355
137
388
388
185
185
354
354
353
353
353
353
185
353
167
353
354
354
354
429
401
401
390
390
354
354



PHILIP ROBERT WALK
PENNY REBECCA HOLMES
JAIME GABRIEL GARZA

KATHERINE MARGARET MARTEL

JANINE CURNOW BOLTON
PAUL DANIEL BOLTON
AMANDA RUTH HARDIN
DAVID WAYNE THOMAS
WILFRED DAVID SMITH
ELIZABETH HANDY WILLIAMS
MARILYN KAY GEMEINHARDT
JERRY WERNARD WILLIAMS
ALVIN DALE AMOS

JOHN ROBERT HINOJOSA
KIMBERLY JEAN AMOS
MICHAEL LARRY LANDOLT
GEORGE PROLIC

JEOVAN COELHO JACOB
TRACIE FRASIER JACOB
MICHAEL JOE HESTER
PATRICIA RENEE RODRIGUEZ
JULIE ANN BARNETT

CINDY ELLEN BARBEE
JOSHUA DUANE KRAKOWIAK
SHARON KAY PORTMAN
ELIZABETH BILSKI LANDRY
STEVE EDWARD SIMPSON
MICHAEL JOSEPH LANDRY
ETHAN MCKINLEY BOXELL
JEFFREY ALLAN BOXELL
JULIA ANN BRIGHTWELL
KIRSTEN RAE HAWLEY
MICHAEL ALAN PETERSON
SCOTT PERRY MCCARTT
ANNA MARES RODEN
JAMES JOSEPH TEETS
SAULTCZY KHOBAHLT BLEU
DEAN LAMAR GRANT
RONALD DEWITT HILLJR
NICOLE KRISTEN LINBECK
KAREN NIXON SLOAN
JAMES BERNARD SYZDEK
MICHELLE MESSINA KAPFER
ANGELA DENISE WILSON
CAROL RUTH WEHRMAN
LYNN MAUREEN YOUNG
QURATULANNE HAROON JAN

1059902268 League City Civic Center
1032856588 League City Civic Center
1134394802 League City Civic Center
1002561569 League City Civic Center
1032990817 League City Civic Center
1032952174 League City Civic Center
1109307744 League City Civic Center
1033340236 League City Civic Center
1171000499 League City Civic Center
1033201042 League City Civic Center
1032260315 League City Civic Center
1183136099 League City Civic Center
1033995228 League City Civic Center
1033099866 League City Civic Center
1034236549 League City Civic Center
1033074015 League City Civic Center
1032588089 League City Civic Center
1025650216 League City Civic Center
1116230389 League City Civic Center
1032977517 League City Civic Center
1033701172 League City Civic Center
1033873218 League City Civic Center
1021414501 League City Civic Center
1174037865 League City Civic Center
2131973191 League City Civic Center
1033971610 League City Civic Center
1032762538 League City Civic Center
1158714703 League City Civic Center
2157271495 League City Civic Center
1032808632 League City Civic Center
1033137868 League City Civic Center
1211738192 League City Civic Center
1032880472 League City Civic Center
1214536072 League City Civic Center
1069890978 League City Civic Center
1033908380 League City Civic Center
1108764356 League City Civic Center
1034224163 League City Civic Center
1194416940 League City Civic Center
1033714159 League City Civic Center
1111455186 League City Civic Center
1032626032 League City Civic Center
1026090573 League City Civic Center
1033166640 League City Civic Center
1120396370 League City Civic Center
1033126750 League City Civic Center

2154421977 Texas City Elections Office

354
384
390
387
193
193
384
137
193
165
354
165
191
193
191
167
429
364
364
355
388
483
354
354
355
390
354
390
354
354
152
384
384
384
353
152
353
152
137
137
353
165
173
355
387
387
333



